¥9C

1] 2 3 4 6 7 8 9 10
122, 123 51 451A-5102040 453111 2146 1 1 - YronbHUK 00KOBOI CpemHU Side angle, middle
52 2206-5102250 455117 2036 1 1 - YTonbHUK OOKOBOI ITepeTHUIA JIeBhIi Side angle, front, 1.h.
122 53 39091-5102154 45 4326 0444 - - 1* O06MIIOBKA TTOpOTa 3aTHSIS Rear sill facing
54 39091-5102152 45 4326 0443 - - 1* O6MLI0BKa TOpOTa CPeaHsIst Middle sill facing
55 39091-5102150 45 4326 0577 - - 1* O06u1LI0BKa TOpOTa MEPeaHsIst Front sill facing
122,123 56 2206-5102230 455117 2032 1 1 - YTronbHUK IepeqHNI CpeaHUIA Front angle, middle, front
122 57 3909-5109050 454326 0073 - 1*2 - KoBpuk HacTuIa rmoJia nepeaHuit Flooring plate front mat
122, 123 58 2206-5102220 455117 2030 1 1 - YTo1bHUK epeaHUI MTpaBblid Front angle, r.h.
122 59 3909-5102214-10 45 4326 0898 - 2%2 - YTronbHUK 3aHUI Rear angle
60 3909-5102261 454326 0072 - 1*2 - YronbHUK 3aIHU JIEBbII Rear angle, Lh.
61 3909-5102202-10 45 4326 0894 - 2%2 - [MnactuHa Plate
122,123 62 452B-5102241 453111 7236 2 2/1%2 - YToabHUK 6OKOBOI HYDKHUI JICBBINA Side angle, lower, Lh.
122 63 3909-5109055-01 454326 0074 - 1*2 - KoBpuk HacTuna nona 3agHuit Flooring plate mat, rear
64 3909-5102218-10 45 4326 0900 - 1*2 - YrosbHUK NMeperopoiKy 3aaHUIA Partition angle, rear
65 3909-5102213-10 45 4326 0897 - 1*2 - YToNbHUK MeperopoaKy 3aTHUH Partition angle, rear
122, 123 66 451A-5109048-b 453111 1791 1 1 - O06sMII0BKa TTOpora aBepeii 3aaKa Rear door sill facing
122 67 3909-5102260 454326 0071 - 1*2 - YToNbHUK 3aHUI TIPaBbIit Rear angle, r.h.
122, 123 68 452B-5102240 453111 7235 2 2/1% - YTrobHUK G0KOBOI HUKHUI TIPaBBIiA Side angle, lower, r.h.
69 451A-5109160 453111 1811 1 1 - O6nuMLI0BKa MOpora 3aIHsIs Sill facing, rear
70 451A-5109155 453111 1810 1 1 - O6sM1I0BKa TOpOTa CPETHSISE Sill facing, middle
71 451B-5109150 453111 1807 | 1 - O011110BKa 1opora nepeaHsis Sill facing, front
72 2206-5102201 455117 2026 1 1 - YroasHUK GOKOBOI CpeTHMIA TTpaBbIit Side angle, middle, r.h.
73 2206-5102200 455117 2025 1 1 - YroabHUK GOKOBOM MepeTHUIA TpaBblii Side angle,front, r.h.
123 74 451A-5402081 453111 2181 1 1% - YrobHUK KpeTieHUsI 0OMBKY OOKOBUHbI Fastening angle of side panel lining, rear, L.h.
3aIHUIA JIEBbI
75 452A-5102261 453111 7245 1 1*3 - YTroabHUK 3aIHUI JEBBIi Rear angle, L.h.
76 451A-5109055 453111 1797 1 1*3 - KoBpuk 3agHero nosa 3agHui Rear floor mat, rear
77 452A-5102260 45 3111 7246 1 1* - VYronbHUK 3aIHUI TpaBbIi Rear angle, r.h.
78 451A-5402080 453111 2178 1 1* - YToIbHUK KpeIUieHUsI OOMBKY OOKOBUHbI Fastening angle of side panel lining, rear, r.h.
3aIHMIA TIPaBbIii
79 452B-5109235 453111 1819 2 2%3 - YronbHUK OPBI3TOBUKA BEPXHUIA Splash guard angle, upper
80 452A-5102202 453111 7244 2 2% - YronpHUK O0KOBO CpeIHUI TTpaBBI Side angle, middle, r.h.
81 451B-5109265 453111 7255 2 2% - O011110BKA CTHIKOB KOBPUKOB 3a/IHETO IoJia Strip of rear floor mat joints
82 451A-8002212 453111 3268 2 - - Hanpag:isioniast Hocuiok Stretcher guide
83 452A-5102201-01* 453111 7243 1 1*3 - YrobHUK GOKOBOW CpeIHUI MpaBblii Side angle, middle, r.h.
84 452A-5102215* 453111 7242 2 2%3 - YronbHUK O0KOBOI CpemHui Side angle, middle
85 452A-5102200-01* 453111 7247 1 1* YronbHUK O0KOBOI MepeaHUI ITpaBhIii Side angle, front, r.h.



¢9¢

74
7%
66
76

77
78

62
79
43
80
68
69
81

70
82
43
71
83

84
47
85
73

451A-5402081
452A-5102261
451A-5109048-b
451A-5109055

68 452B-5102240
452B-5109235

94 3741-5112275-02

452A-5102260

95 3741-5112215-02
3741-5112274-02

451A-5402080

452B-5102241
452B-5109235
240639-MN29

452A-5102202
452B-5102240
451A-5109160
452B-5109265

451A-5109155
451A-8002212
240639-MN29
451B-5109150

452A-5102201-01|
22065102201 |
452A.5102215 |
2206-5102215-10 |
452A-5102200-01
2206-5102200 |

86 452B-5102220
58 2206-5102220

Puc. 123. Kospuku nona (5109)/2, mymousonsiuus nosa (5112)
Fig. 123. Floor mats (5109)/2, floor sound insulation (5112)

451A-5402040
240639-MN29

451A-5402044

452B-5102250
2206-5102250

452B-5102210
452A-5102215

2206-5102215-10

452B-5102241

.

4521-5109015

452B-5102225
2206-5102225

452B-5102230
2206-512230

451A-5109050
4521-5109014

240818-MN29



99¢

1] 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
123 86 452B-5102220" 4531117238 1 1*3 YTOJbHUK TTepeTHUI TTPABBIIA Front angle, r.h.
87 452B-5102250* 453111 7240 1 1% YroabHUK OOKOBOI NepeaHU I JIEBBII Side angle, front, 1.h.
88 452B-5102210 453111 7241 1 1% YroabHUK OOKOBOI CpeaHUI JIeBbIi Side angle, middle, 1.h.
89 45271-5109015 453111 1787 1 1 1 1 KoBpuk nepenHero nosna aeBblit Front floor mat, Lh.
90 452B-5102225* 4531117239 1 1* YToMbHUK TIepeTHU JIEBBIiA Front angle, Lh.
91 452B-5102230* 4531117237 1 1% YronbHUK NepeHnii CpeqHui Front angle, middle
92 451A-5109050 4531111793 1 1% KoBpuk 3amHero noja nepemxHuii Rear floor mat, front
93 452]1-5109014 4531111784 1 1 1 1 KoBpuK nepenHero noJja npasblii Front floor mat, r.h.
* Jlna aBromoominst YA3-39094
For automobile YA3-39094
*1 g aBromooust YA3-39095
For automobile YA3-39095
*2 Jlns aBromobuneit YA3-3909 u YA3-39099
For automobiles YA3-3909 and YA3-39099
*3 - Jlns aBromMoGmieir YA3-2206 u YA3-22069
For automobiles YA3-2206 and YA3-22069
IMoarpymna 5112. Ilymon3oasuus nojia
Subgroup 5112. Sound Insulation
123 94 3741-5112275-02 453135 1582 1 1 1 1 INpokianka 1yMoun3oJsiiMOHHast OpbI3roBUKa Splash guard sound-proof liner, 1.h
JieBast
95 3741-5112215-02 4531351574 1 1 1 1 [Mpoxnanka 1ryMon3oisiiiMoOHHasI MaHeTn Air duct panel sound-proof liner
BO3IyX0BOIA
96 3741-5112274-02 45 3135 1580 1 1 1 1 [Mpoxianxa 1yMou3ossLiMoHHast OpbI3rOBUKA Splash guard sound proof liner, r.h
rpaBast
I'PYIIIIA 52. OKHO BETPOBOE
GROUP 52. WINDSHIELD
IToarpymma 5205. CTeKn009ACTATEh H IPHBOJ
Subgroup 5205. Windshield Wiper and Drive
124 1 3303-5205010 457336 8913 1 1 1 1 CrexmoouucTutenb 82.5205 (KOMILIEKT) Windshield wiper 82.5205 (set)
2 3962-5205010* 45 7336 8882 1 1 1 1 Crexknoouunctureb 80.5205 (KOMILIEKT) Windshield wiper 80.5205 (set)
3 3303-5205100 45 7367 3367 1 1 1 1 Ipusox crexnoouncturenst §2.5205100 Windshield wiper drive 82.5205100
4 3962-5205100* 45 7367 4075 1 1 1 1 [MpuBon creknoouncruress 8§0.5205100 Windshield wiper drive 8§0.5205100
5 31514-5205200 45 7367 3364 2 2 2 2 Illetka creknoounctures 72.5205900 Windshield wiper blade 72.5205900
6 31519-5205200* 457367 1708 2 2 2 2 Ilerka creknoounctutens 123.6313400-02I'L] Windshield wiper blade123.6313400-02T'L1
7 3303-5205150 45 7367 3385 1 1 1 1 Pbiuar creknoouncrurens jaeBbiii 82.5205700 Windshield wiper 1.h. lever 82.5205700
8 3303-5205160 457367 3377 1 1 1 1 Pbruar creknoourctutesns mpapbiid 82.5205800 Windshield wiper r.h. lever 82.5205800
9 3962-5205150-01* 45 7367 2029 1 1 1 1 Poiuar creknoouunctutes iesbiii 80.5205700-01  Windshield wiper Lh. lever 80.5205700-01



(- 3]

Y
© WO~

L9T

3303-5205010
3962-5205010

3303-5205100|

3962-5205100|

31514-5205200
31519-5205200

3303-5205150
3303-5205160

3962-5205150-01
3962-5205160-01

1"
12
13
12
14

201418-N29
252154-1N2
293225-MN29
252154-1N2
250508-MN29

Puc. 124. Crexnoouucturesb v npusof (5205)
Fig. 124. Windshield wiper and drive (5205)



89¢

1] 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
124 10 3962-5205160-01* 45 7367 2034 1 1 1 1 Poruar creknoouncturesns npasbiit §0.5205800-01  Windshield wiper r.h. lever 80.5205800-01
11 201418-1129 459346 1504 2 2 2 2 Boar M6x12 BoltM6x12
12 252154-T12 459816 6006 3 3 3 3 Ilaii6a 6 Washer 6
13 293225-1129 459952 6115 2 2 2 2 Ilaii6a 6,5 cnenuaabHas Special washer 6.5
14 250508-1129 459553 1054 1 1 1 1 laiika M6 Nut M6
* B cocraBe CTEKJIIOOUHCTHUTENST B cOope 3962-5205010
Is part of the windshield wiper 3962-5205010 in assy
oarpymna 5206. CTekJio ¥ YIJIOTHATEJIH BETPOBOr0 OKHA
Subgroup 5206. Windshield Glass and Weatherstrips
125 1 3741-5206012 45 3135 1405 1 1 1 1 YI10THUTEb CTEKTA Windshield weatherstrip
2 450-5206014 4531112243 1 1 1 1 3aMOK YIUIOTHUTEJIS CTeKJIa Windshield weatherstrip lock
452-5206010 45 3111 2240 1 1 1 1 CTeKJI0 BETPOBOIO OKHA Windshield glass
Moarpynna 5208. CmbiBaTenn
Subgroup 5208. Washer
126 1 452-5208000 4531117387 1 1 1 1 CwmbiBatenb anekTpuueckuit 11.5208 B coope Electric washer 11.5208 in assy
2 3741-5208064 45 3135 2296 2 2 2 2 XKwuknep B coope Jet in assy
3 51B-3816158 453114 2856 2 2 2 2 [ aii6a xuknepa Jet washer
4 293324-T122 459952 6354 4 4 4 4 Ilaii6a 11 Washer 11
5 250613-1129 459951 1014 2 2 2 2 Taiika M10x1 Nut M10x1
6 452]1-5208097-10 45 3111 6498 1 1 1 1 LInaHr BBIMYCKHOI JIeBbII L.h. outlet hose
7 11.5208202 457367 8201 1 1 1 1 ITpobka Plug
8 11.5208201-01 457367 1093 1 1 1 1 Bauok cmbiBatens Washer reservoir
9 11.5208200-01 457367 1092 1 1 1 1 bayok cMbiBatesnst B coope Washer reservoir in assy
10 11.5208001 457367 1089 1 1 1 1 [Mpoknanka Gasket
11 201416-1129 459346 1502 2 2 2 2 Boar M6x12 Bolt M6x12
12 252174-1129 459816 1454 2 2 2 2 I1ait6a 6 npyxXuHHast 3y6uaTas Toothed spring washer 6
13 452-5208160 453111 7485 2 2 2 2 BuHT crieniianbHbIi Special screw
14 452-5208076 453111 7484 2 2 2 2 Kukrep cMbiBaTes1 Washer jet
15 13-5208078 454512 2252 4 4 4 4 IIIai16a xxuknepa Jet washer
16 3741-5208070 45 3135 2297 2 2 2 2 Koprryc xukiepa B coope Jet body in assy
17 13-5208080 454512 2253 2 2 2 2 HakoHeyHMK End piece
18 452-5208170-10 45 3111 6500 1 1 1 1 epxareib Holder
19 452]1-5208096-10 453111 6497 1 1 1 1 [LInaHr BHIMTYCKHOM TTPaBbIii R.h. outlet hose
20 3741-5208036 453111 6499 1 1 1 1 TpoitHuk Tee-piece
21 452]1-5208095-10 453111 6496 1 1 1 1 LlInaHT BBIMYCKHOW KOPOTKMIA Shorter outlet hose
22 11.5208100 457367 8043 1 1 1 1 Hacoc ¢ anekrponBurareneMm B coope Pump with electric motor in assy






